DIFFUSER
TYPE
TRIM COLOR
AND FINISH
Category: LED
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:

•	Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
•	Retail Spaces, Public Spaces and Airports
ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR
TEMP.
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K
SERIES
LFP -  LED Flat
Panel
LFP
EMPK - Emergency Battery Pack *
SNS21x - Philips Wireless Sensor
(EasySense)†††
SVP- Silvair PIR Wireless Sensor†††
SVM- Silvair Microwave Sensor††††
LAR- Lutron Athena Wireless control
RF Only† † † † †
LAP -Lutron Athena Wireless PIR
Sensor † † †
LVR - Lutron Vive Wireless control
RF Only† † † † †
LVP- Lutron Vive Wireless PIR
Sensor†††
WLI -Wave Linx Integral PIR Sensor
†††
Axx - Auxiliary output 12 or 24V
FMK14 - Flange Mnt Kit
RMK14 - Regressed Mnt Kit
RARMK14 - Regressed w/ air return
Mnt Kit
PMK14 - Pendant Mnt Kit
SMK14 - Surface Mnt Kit
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
W -  White
CS - Custom (Specify)
SIZE
14 - 1x4
14
N - Normal
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
L015 - 1500
(12w)
L020 - 2000
(15w)
L025 - 2500
(20w)
L030 - 3000
(24w)
L035 - 3500
(28w)
L040 - 4000
(34w)
F - Frosted Linear
PMMA Lens
DRIVER
TYPE
RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
PRIOR TO REPLACING AN EXISTING FLUORESCENT FIXTURE,
PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:
Fluorescent lamps contain small amounts of mercury. Such lamps are
labeled “Contains Mercury” and / or